General information about company

Scrip code 521105

NSE Symbol

MSEI Symbol

ISIN INE482001021

Name of the company OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME No

Class of Security

Equity Shares

Type of report

Quarterly

Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)

30-06-2022

Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date

Shareholding pattern filed under

Regulation 31 (1) (b)

Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?

No




Declaration

Sr. Particular Yes/No Promoter and Public Non Promoter-
No. Promoter Group shareholder Non Public
1 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? |No No No No
> r\:\/hether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities No No No No
3 Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No No No No
4 Whether the ngted Entl_ty has any shares against which No No No No

depository receipts are issued?
5 Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? No No No No
6 Whether an): shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise Yes Yes
encumbered?
7 Whether company has equity shares with differential voting No No No No
rights?
8 Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? | Yes




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

No. Of |No.Of Shareholding asa | Number of Voting Rights held in each
Category No. of ., | Partly shares Total nos. % of total no. of class of securities (IX)
Category | of Nos. Of fully paid paid-up | underlying shares shares (calculated
I sharcholder shareholders | up equity equity | Depository }leld (VII) as per SCRR, 1957) No of Voting (XIV) Rights | Total as a
(I1D) shares =(IV)+
10 ileld (IV) shares | Receipts (VY+ (VD) (VIII) As a % of Class Class % of
held (V) [ (VD) (A+B+C2) e X |egy Total (A+B+C)
Promoter
(A) ](EL 4328357 4328357 |71.86 4328357 4328357 [ 71.86
romoter
Group
(B) Public 15214 1695213 1695213 [28.14 1695213 1695213 | 28.14
Non
©) Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(Cl) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
) Employee
Trusts
Total 15222 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100




Table I - Summary Statement holding of specified securities

Number of
Number of | Shares pledged
No. Of No. Of Shares Shareholding ,asa |Lockedin |or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying % assuming full shares (XII) | encumbered Number of
Category . Shares Outstanding | conversion of (XIIT) . .
Underlying . . . o, equity shares
Category | of . Underlying | convertible convertible securities :
Outstanding . " A A held in
o) shareholder convertible Outstanding | securities and | ( as a percentage of sa sa dematerialized
In securities Warrants No. Of diluted share capital) % of % of form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) | (XI)= (VID+(X)As |No. |total | total
&) 0 Sh o @ | g,
(a) a%of (A+B+C2) | (@) ares ares
held held
(b) (b)
Promoter
(A) & 71.86 334351 (7.72 | 4328357
Promoter
Group
B) Public 28.14 950752
Non
© Promoter-
Non Public
Shares
(C1) underlying
DRs
Shares held
by
€ Employee
Trusts
Total 100 334351 (5.55 5279109




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

No.

Number of Voting Rights held in

Total Shareholdin .
No. of of No. Of nos asa % oftotgal each class of securities (IX)
Category & Name | Nos. Of fuliy Pairél_y sha'res shafes no. of shares . . Total
alegory & Name | Nos. paidup |P? underlying | held (calculated as | NO of Voting (XIV) Rights 0
Sr. of the shareholders . up ? _ asa%
Shareholders (T) (1IT) equity equity Depqsnory (VI = per SCRR, of
shares shares Receipts avy+ 1957) (VIII) Total
held (IV) VD W+ |Asa%of Class eg: | Class | .. .
held N ALBC2 X egy Voting
) VD ( ) rights
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
(0)) Indian
(a) Individuals/Hindu 1931937 1931937 |32.07 1931937 1931937 | 32.07
undivided Family
(d) é;gc%h)cr 4 2396420 2396420 | 39.78 2396420 2396420 | 39.78
(Sl“)b‘T"‘al A 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 | 71.86
2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 8 4328357 4328357 | 71.86 4328357 4328357 [ 71.86
Group (A)=
(AYDHA)
(@)
B Table I1I - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
(1) Institutions
(a) Mutual Funds 3 3150 3150 0.05 3150 3150 0.05
(Slu)b'T"tal (B) 3 3150 3150 [0.05 3150 3150 |0.05
(3) Non-institutions
Individuals -
i.Individual
(a(i)) shareholders 14655 1159787 1159787 | 19.25 1159787 1159787 | 19.25
holding nominal
share capital up to
Rs. 2 lakhs.
Individuals - ii.
Individual
shareholders
(a(ii)) holding nominal 2 270939 270939 |4.5 270939 270939 |[4.5
share capital in
excess of Rs. 2
lakhs.
© éﬁgé}‘;ﬂ 554 261337 261337 |4.34 261337 261337 |4.34
(S3u)b-Total ®) 15211 1692063 1692063 |28.09 1692063 1692063 |28.09
Total Public
Shareholding
By=B)(1)+ 15214 1695213 1695213 | 28.14 1695213 1695213 |28.14
B)Y2)+(B)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ABC2) 15222 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100
Total
15222 6023570 6023570 | 100 6023570 6023570 | 100

(A+B+C)




Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

Shareholding , as a Number of | Number of Shares
No. Of No. Of Shares % assuming ﬁ’lll Locked in | pledged or otherwise
Shares No. of Underlying conversion of shares (XII) | encumbered (XIII) Number of
. Shares Outstanding . .
Underlying . . convertible A equity shares
. Underlying | convertible - sa :
Sr. Outstanding Outstandi " d securities (as a % of held in
convertible uistanding | secunties and .| o centage of diluted N 1 As a % of total | dematerialized
" Warrants | No. Of ) — | No. ftotal Shares held
securities . .. | share capital) (XI)= Sh 0. (a) ares he form (XIV)
(Xi) Warrants (Xi) o (a) ares b
X) @ (VID+(X) As a % of held (b)
(A+B+C2) (b)
A Table II - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group
1) Indian
(a) 32.07 334351 (17.31 1931937
(d) 39.78 0 0 2396420
(Slu)b'T‘)tal A 71.86 334351 [7.72 4328357
?2) Foreign
Total
Shareholding
of Promoter
and Promoter 71.86 334351 (7.72 4328357
Group (A)=
A)DHA)
@
B Table III - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder
1) Institutions
(a) 0.05 0
Sub-Total (B) 0.05 0
M
(3) Non-institutions
(a(i)) 19.25 563551
(a(ii)) 45 270939
() 434 116262
Sub-Total (B) 28.09 950752
3)
Total Public
Shareholding
28.14 950752
B)=B)(1)+
B)2)HB)(3)
C Table IV - Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder
Total (
ATBHC2) 100 5279109
Total 100 334351 |5.55 5279109
(A+B+C) :
. . Textual
Disclosure of notes on shareholding pattern Information(1)




Text Block

Textual Information()

Mr. Navin Kumar Pansari, SBO is having indirect shareholding 5.79% and direct shareholding 11.32%
totalling 17.11% in the Company Olympia Industries Limited




Individuals/Hindu undivided Family

Searial No.

1

2

3

4

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

ANURAG NAVINKUMAR

PANSARI

NAVIN KUMAR
PANSARI

PANSARI
ALOK

CHIRAG NAVIN
PANSARI

Click here to go
back

PAN (II)

BBVPP2442]

AADPP2684G

AADPP2685H

COOPP9607Q

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

750001

681935

500000

1931937

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD)

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg:X

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Class eg:y

Total

750001

681935

500000

1931937

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(Xi)(a) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

12.45

11.32

8.3

32.07

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total




Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a) 0 334351 0 0 334351
As a % of total

Shares held (b) 0 49.03 0 0 1731
Number of equity

shares held in 750001 681935 500000 1 1931937
dematerialized

form (XIV)

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not

providing PAN

Shareholder type Promoter Promoter Promoter Promoter




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

3

Category

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Bodies Corporate

Click
here to
2o back

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

EKAMAT BIZCOM
PRIVATE LTD
(Formerly known as
EKAMAT
SYNTHETICS
PRIVATE LIMITED)

AGRANKIT RETAIL
PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly known as
AGRANKIT SYNFAB
PRIVATE LIMITED)

JAMIJIR
MARKETPLACE
PRIVATE LIMITED
(Formerly known as
JAMIJIR POLYESTER
PRIVATE LIMITED)

CHITRAKAR
RITEKART PRIVATE
LTD (Formerly known
as CHITRAKAR
TEXTILES PRIVATE
LTD)

PAN (IT)

AAACE0914A

AAACA3549D

AAACI0966H

AAACCI1613L

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

1

1

1

1

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

848420

820000

379295

348705

2396420

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

848420

820000

379295

348705

2396420

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

14.09

13.61

6.3

39.78

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

848420

820000

379295

348705

2396420

Class eg:y

Total

848420

820000

379295

348705

2396420

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

14.09

13.61

6.3

5.79

39.78

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(@)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a

14.09

13.61

6.3

5.79

39.78




percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VID+(X) Asa %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)

No. (a)

0

0

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

(=}

0

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

848420

820000

379295

348705

2396420

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN

Shareholder type

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group

Promoter Group




Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.

Searial No.

1

Name of the
Shareholders (T)

MEENAKSHI KANOONGO

Click here to go back

PAN (I)

AAHPKS5690F

Total

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

249899

249899

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
)+ (VD

249899

249899

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

4.15

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

249899

249899

Class eg:y

Total

249899

249899

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.15

4.15

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
@

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=
(VIDHX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

4.15

Number of Locked

in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)




Number of equity | 249899
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

249899

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

2

3

4

5

Category

LLP

Bodies Corporate

Clearing Members

Non-Resident Indian (NRI)

Trusts

HUF

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Category

Name of the
Shareholders (I)

PAN (II)

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

[ S}

42

470

37

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

10110

49242

138

166657

35185

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
W)+ (VD

10110

49242

138

166657

35185

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

j=1

17

2.77

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securitie

s (1X)

Class eg: X

10110

49242

138

166657

35185

Class eg:y

Total

10110

49242

138

166657

35185

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

2.77

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=

0.82

2.77

0.58




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

|

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

10110 35032

138

35792

35185

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




Any Other (specify)

Searial No.

Category

Category / More
than 1 percentage

Name of the
Shareholders ()

Click here to go back

PAN (1)

Total

No. of the
Shareholders (I)

554

No. of fully paid
up equity shares
held (IV)

261337

No. Of Partly paid-
up equity shares
held (V)

No. Of shares
underlying
Depository
Receipts (VI)

Total nos. shares
held (VII) = (IV)+
(V)+ (VD

261337

Shareholding as a
% of total no. of
shares (calculated
as per SCRR,
1957) (VIII) As a
% of (A+B+C2)

Number of Voting Rights held in each class of securities (IX)

Class eg: X

261337

Class eg:y

Total

261337

Total as a % of
Total Voting rights

4.34

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities (X)

No. of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
Warrants (Xi)

No. Of Shares
Underlying
Outstanding
convertible
securities and No.
Of Warrants (Xi)
(a)

Shareholding , as a
% assuming full
conversion of
convertible
securities (as a
percentage of
diluted share
capital) (XI)=




(VID+HX) As a %
of (A+B+C2)

Number of Locked in shares (XII)

No. (a)

As a % of total
Shares held (b)

Number of equity
shares held in
dematerialized
form (XIV)

116262

Reason for not providing PAN

Reason for not
providing PAN




significant beneficial owners

Details of the SBO

Details of the registered owner

Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in

the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*: | Date of
- creation /
Whether by virtue of: L
St 11212:5551011 Nationality ;z:)ssslort Nationality - a?qmsmon
No. cas.e of (Applicable cas.e of (Applicable nghts on | bxercise | © -
Name PAN Nationality |in case of | Name PAN Nationality | in case of Votin distributable | Exercise of signitican
2 Any oth: a Any oth Shares | ‘- r % | dividend or | of - beneficial
foreign Any other foreign Any other rights significant | ;
s & any other control | interest
tional is selected) tional is selected) y influence
nationa nationa distribution
CHITRAKAR
RITEKART
PRIVATE
NAVIN LFTD 1
KUMAR ADPP N.A. India A 13L [N.A. India 17. 7.11 No No -01-
1 AR |A 2684G di fm"‘mery AAACCI613 di 1 [17.1 28-01-2014
PANSARI own as
CHITRAKAR
TEXTILES
PRIVATE
LTD)

Total:

17.11

17.11




