Scrip code	521105
NSE Symbol	
MSEI Symbol	
ISIN	INE482O01021
Name of the company	OLYMPIA INDUSTRIES LTD
Whether company is SME	No
Class of Security	Equity Shares
Type of report	Quarterly
Quarter Ended / Half year ended/Date of Report (For Prelisting / Allotment)	30-06-2022
Date of allotment / extinguishment (in case Capital Restructuring selected) / Listing Date	
Shareholding pattern filed under	Regulation 31 (1) (b)
Whether the listed entity is Public Sector Undertaking (PSU)?	No

	Declara	tion			
Sr. No.	Particular	Yes/No	Promoter and Promoter Group	Public shareholder	Non Promoter- Non Public
1	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares?	No	No	No	No
2	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ?	No	No	No	No
3	Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants?	No	No	No	No
4	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued?	No	No	No	No
5	Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in?	No	No	No	No
6	Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered?	Yes	Yes		
7	Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights?	No	No	No	No
8	Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner?	Yes			

		Tab	ole I - Su	mmary	Statement	holding o	of specified secur	ities			
	Category	Nos. Of	No. of fully paid	No. Of Partly	No. Of shares	Total nos.	% of total no. of	Number of Voting Rights he class of securities (IX)			eld in each
Category (I)	of shareholder	shareholders	up equity	paid-up equity	underlying Depository	held (VII) shares (calculated	No of Vot	ting (XI	V) Rights	Total as a	
	(II)	(III)	shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	= (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	(VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	% of (A+B+C)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group	8	4328357			4328357	71.86	4328357		4328357	71.86
(B)	Public	15214	1695213			1695213	28.14	1695213		1695213	28.14
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public										
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs										
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts										
	Total	15222	6023570			6023570	100	6023570		6023570	100

		Table	e I - Summa	ary Statemen	t holding of specifi	ied s	ecuriti	es		
Category	Category	No. Of Shares Underlying	No. of Shares Underlying	Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities	Lock	Number of Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered (XIII)		Number of equity shares	
(I)	shareholder (II)	Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	(as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	held in dematerialized form (XIV)
(A)	Promoter & Promoter Group				71.86			334351	7.72	4328357
(B)	Public				28.14					950752
(C)	Non Promoter- Non Public									
(C1)	Shares underlying DRs									
(C2)	Shares held by Employee Trusts									
	Total				100			334351	5.55	5279109

7	Fable II - Staten	nent showi	ng share	holdin	g pattern	of the P	romoter and	Promoto	er Gro	oup	
			No. of	No. Of	No. Of	Total nos.	Shareholding as a % of total	Number o each class		Rights he	ld in
Sr.	Category & Name of the Shareholders (I)	Nos. Of shareholders (III)	fully paid up equity	Partly paid- up equity	shares underlying Depository	shares held (VII) =	no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR,	No of Voting (XIV) I		V) Rights	Total as a % of
			shares held (IV)	shares held (V)	Receipts (VI)	(IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	Class eg: X	Class eg:y	Total	Total Voting rights
A	Table II - Statement	showing share	holding pat	ttern of tl	he Promoter a	and Promot	er Group				
(1)	Indian				_						
(a)	Individuals/Hindu undivided Family	4	1931937			1931937	32.07	1931937		1931937	32.07
(d)	Any Other (specify)	4	2396420			2396420	39.78	2396420		2396420	39.78
Sub-Total (A) (1)		8	4328357			4328357	71.86	4328357		4328357	71.86
(2)	Foreign										
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)		8	4328357			4328357	71.86	4328357		4328357	71.86
В	Table III - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Public sha	areholder	l .			•	ı
(1)	Institutions										
(a)	Mutual Funds	3	3150			3150	0.05	3150		3150	0.05
Sub-Total (B) (1)		3	3150			3150	0.05	3150		3150	0.05
(3)	Non-institutions	•	•	•			•	•	•		
(a(i))	Individuals - i.Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital up to Rs. 2 lakhs.	14655	1159787			1159787	19.25	1159787		1159787	19.25
(a(ii))	Individuals - ii. Individual shareholders holding nominal share capital in excess of Rs. 2 lakhs.	2	270939			270939	4.5	270939		270939	4.5
(e)	Any Other (specify)	554	261337			261337	4.34	261337		261337	4.34
Sub-Total (B) (3)		15211	1692063			1692063	28.09	1692063		1692063	28.09
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)		15214	1695213			1695213	28.14	1695213		1695213	28.14
С	Table IV - Statemen	t showing shar	eholding pa	attern of	the Non Pron	noter- Non	Public sharehold	er			
Total (A+B+C2)		15222	6023570			6023570	100	6023570		6023570	100
Total (A+B+C)		15222	6023570			6023570	100	6023570		6023570	100

	No. Of Shares	No. of Shares	No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding	Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of	Number of Locked in shares (XII)		pledged	of Shares or otherwise ered (XIII)	Number of
Sr.	Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)	convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	No. (a)	As a % of total Shares held (b)	equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)
A	Table II - Sta	tement showin	g shareholding p	attern of the Promoter a	and Pi	romoter (Group		
(1)	Indian								
(a)				32.07			334351	17.31	1931937
(d)				39.78			0	0	2396420
Sub-Total (A) (1)				71.86			334351	7.72	4328357
(2)	Foreign								
Total Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter Group (A)= (A)(1)+(A) (2)				71.86			334351	7.72	4328357
В	Table III - Sta	atement showing	ng shareholding	pattern of the Public sha	arehol	lder			
(1)	Institutions								
(a)				0.05					0
Sub-Total (B) (1)				0.05					0
(3)	Non-institution	ons							
(a(i))				19.25					563551
(a(ii))				4.5					270939
(e)				4.34					116262
Sub-Total (B) (3)				28.09					950752
Total Public Shareholding (B)=(B)(1)+ (B)(2)+(B)(3)				28.14					950752
С	Table IV - Sta	atement showi	ng shareholding	pattern of the Non Pron	noter-	Non Pul	blic share	holder	
Total (A+B+C2)				100					5279109
Total (A+B+C)				100			334351	5.55	5279109
Disclosure of r	notes on sharel	nolding pattern						Textual Information(1)	

Text Block
Mr. Navin Kumar Pansari, SBO is having indirect shareholding 5.79% and direct shareholding 11.32% totalling 17.11% in the Company Olympia Industries Limited

	Indi	viduals/Hindu und	vided Family		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	ANURAG NAVINKUMAR PANSARI	NAVIN KUMAR PANSARI	PANSARI ALOK	CHIRAG NAVIN PANSARI	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	BBVPP2442J	AADPP2684G	AADPP2685H	COOPP9607Q	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	750001	681935	500000	1	1931937
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	750001	681935	500000	1	1931937
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.45	11.32	8.3	0	32.07
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of secur	rities (IX)			
Class eg:X	750001	681935	500000	1	1931937
Class eg:y					
Total	750001	681935	500000	1	1931937
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	12.45	11.32	8.3	0	32.07
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(Xi)(a) As a % of (A+B+C2)	12.45	11.32	8.3	0	32.07
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	•			<u>.</u>
No. (a)					
As a % of total					

Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encumbered	(XIII)			
No. (a)	0	334351	0	0	334351
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	49.03	0	0	17.31
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	750001	681935	500000	1	1931937
Reason for not pro	viding PAN				
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	Promoter	

		Any Other	(specify)		
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	
Category	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Bodies Corporate	Click here to go back
Name of the Shareholders (I)	EKAMAT BIZCOM PRIVATE LTD (Formerly known as EKAMAT SYNTHETICS PRIVATE LIMITED)	AGRANKIT RETAIL PRIVATE LIMITED (Formerly known as AGRANKIT SYNFAB PRIVATE LIMITED)	JAMJIR MARKETPLACE PRIVATE LIMITED (Formerly known as JAMJIR POLYESTER PRIVATE LIMITED)	CHITRAKAR RITEKART PRIVATE LTD (Formerly known as CHITRAKAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD)	
PAN (II)	AAACE0914A	AAACA3549D	AAACJ0966H	AAACC1613L	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	1	1	1	1	4
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	848420	820000	379295	348705	2396420
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)					
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)					
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	848420	820000	379295	348705	2396420
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	14.09	13.61	6.3	5.79	39.78
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class o	f securities (IX)			ı
Class eg: X	848420	820000	379295	348705	2396420
Class eg:y					
Total	848420	820000	379295	348705	2396420
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	14.09	13.61	6.3	5.79	39.78
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)					
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)					
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi)					
Shareholding, as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a	14.09	13.61	6.3	5.79	39.78

percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)					
Number of Locke	d in shares (XII)		•		•
No. (a)					
As a % of total Shares held (b)					
Number of Shares	pledged or otherwise encu	imbered (XIII)		•	
No. (a)	0	0	0	0	0
As a % of total Shares held (b)	0	0	0	0	0
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	848420	820000	379295	348705	2396420
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN			•	
Reason for not providing PAN					
Shareholder type	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	Promoter Group	

	1	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	MEENAKSHI KANOONGO	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	AAHPK5690F	Total
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	249899	249899
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)		
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)		
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	249899	249899
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)	
Class eg: X	249899	249899
Class eg:y		
Total	249899	249899
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.15	4.15
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)		
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)		
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)		
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)= (VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.15	4.15
Number of Locked	in shares (XII)	
No. (a)		

Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	249899	249899					
Reason for not providing PAN							
Reason for not providing PAN							

			Any Other (spec	ify)			
Searial No.	1	2	3	4	5	6	
Category	LLP	Bodies Corporate	Clearing Members	Non-Resident Indian (NRI)	Trusts	HUF	
Category / More than 1 percentage	Category Category		Category	Category	Category	Category	
Name of the Shareholders (I)							
PAN (II)							
No. of the Shareholders (I)	2	42	2	470	1	37	
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	10110	49242	138	166657	5	35185	
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)							
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)							
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	10110	49242	138	166657	5	35185	
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	0.17	0.82	0	2.77	0	0.58	
Number of Voting	Rights held in	n each class of securitie	es (IX)	<u> </u>		•	
Class eg: X	10110	49242	138	166657	5	35185	
Class eg:y							
Total	10110	49242	138	166657	5	35185	
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	0.17	0.82	0	2.77	0	0.58	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)							
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)							
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)							
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	0.17	0.82	0	2.77	0	0.58	

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)												
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)											
No. (a)												
As a % of total Shares held (b)												
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	10110	35032	138	35792	5	35185						
Reason for not providing PAN												
Reason for not providing PAN												

	Any Other (specify)
	Any Other (specify)
Searial No.	
Category	
Category / More than 1 percentage	
Name of the Shareholders (I)	Click here to go back
PAN (II)	Total
No. of the Shareholders (I)	554
No. of fully paid up equity shares held (IV)	261337
No. Of Partly paid- up equity shares held (V)	
No. Of shares underlying Depository Receipts (VI)	
Total nos. shares held (VII) = (IV)+ (V)+ (VI)	261337
Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957) (VIII) As a % of (A+B+C2)	4.34
Number of Voting	Rights held in each class of securities (IX)
Class eg: X	261337
Class eg:y	
Total	261337
Total as a % of Total Voting rights	4.34
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities (X)	
No. of Shares Underlying Outstanding Warrants (Xi)	
No. Of Shares Underlying Outstanding convertible securities and No. Of Warrants (Xi) (a)	
Shareholding , as a % assuming full conversion of convertible securities (as a percentage of diluted share capital) (XI)=	4.34

(VII)+(X) As a % of (A+B+C2)									
Number of Locked	Number of Locked in shares (XII)								
No. (a)									
As a % of total Shares held (b)									
Number of equity shares held in dematerialized form (XIV)	116262								
Reason for not pro	oviding PAN								
Reason for not providing PAN									

						S	significant bei	neficial o	wners							
	Details of the SBO							Details of holding/ exercise of right of the SBO in the reporting company, whether direct or indirect*:					Date of			
_			Passport		NT 11.			Passport		NT 41 114	Whether by virtue of:					creation / acquisition
Sr. No.	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Name	PAN	No. in case of a foreign national	Nationality	Nationality (Applicable in case of Any other is selected)	Shares	Voting rights	Rights on distributable dividend or any other distribution	Exercise of control	Exercise of significant influence	of significant beneficial interest
1	NAVIN KUMAR PANSARI	AADPP2684G	N.A.	India		CHITRAKAR RITEKART PRIVATE LTD (Formerly known as CHITRAKAR TEXTILES PRIVATE LTD)	AAACC1613L	N.A.	India		17.11	17.11		No	No	28-01-2014
			•							Total:	17.11	17.11	0			